Holmebrook 5k

Pos Time
1 0:18:22
2 0:19:29
3 0:19:31
4 0:20:01
5 0:22:10
6 0:22:20
7 0:23:37
8 0:25:09
9 0:25:22
10 0:25:38
11 0:25:42
12 0:27:09
13 0:28:09
14 0:28:32
15 0:29:34
16 0:29:40
17 0:29:48
18 0:29:57
19 0:30:08
20 0:30:11
21 0:31:41
22 0:32:31
1500m

Pos Time
1 0:06:19
2 0:08:29

26 May 2024 Results

Name

GAGAN, Sam
CAWTHORNE, Jamie
WALKER, Hannah
NEWHOUSE, Gavin
PRIOR, Katrina
WILDE, Karl
MURPHY, Mark
DOWNHAM, Martin
PRIOR, Matt
HOWARD, Joseph
HORRIDGE, Abigail
ARMITAGE, Sophie
HARGREAVES, Georgina
BAINES, Emma
RHODES, Olivia
RHODES, Emma
MATKIN, Kelly
BARLEY, Claire
BEARD, Steven
RHODES, Daniel
PALMIERI, Martin
BENNETT, Stephen

Name
HARGREAVES,. Jacob
RHODES, Sophie

Club
Kimberworth Striders
North Derbyshire RC

Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Steel City Striders
Cannon Events RC

North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC

Club
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
Senior Male
Vet Male 40-44
Senior Female
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Female
Vet Male 40-44
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Junior Female

Vet Female 40-44
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Female 40-44

Vet Male 60-64
Vet Male 40-44
Vet Male 50-54
Vet Male 50-54

Cat
Junior Male
Junior Female

No
101
100

99
54
50
69

102

98
93
97
82
41
26
84
28
72
94
25
95
35

83
27
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