Holmebrook 5k 26 May 2024 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:18:22	GAGAN, Sam	Kimberworth Striders	Senior Male	101
2	0:19:29	CAWTHORNE, Jamie	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 40-44	100
3	0:19:31	WALKER, Hannah		Senior Female	99
4	0:20:01	NEWHOUSE, Gavin		Vet Male 45-49	54
5	0:22:10	PRIOR, Katrina	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	50
6	0:22:20	WILDE, Karl	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 40-44	69
7	0:23:37	MURPHY, Mark	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 60-64	19
8	0:25:09	DOWNHAM, Martin	Steel City Striders	Vet Male 60-64	102
9	0:25:22	PRIOR, Matt	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	1
10	0:25:38	HOWARD, Joseph		Senior Male	98
11	0:25:42	HORRIDGE, Abigail		Senior Female	93
12	0:27:09	ARMITAGE, Sophie	North Derbyshire RC	Senior Female	97
13	0:28:09	HARGREAVES, Georgina	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	82
14	0:28:32	BAINES, Emma	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	41
15	0:29:34	RHODES, Olivia	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	26
16	0:29:40	RHODES, Emma	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	84
17	0:29:48	MATKIN, Kelly	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	28
18	0:29:57	BARLEY, Claire	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 40-44	72
19	0:30:08	BEARD, Steven	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 60-64	94
20	0:30:11	RHODES, Daniel	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 40-44	25
21	0:31:41	PALMIERI, Martin	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 50-54	95
22	0:32:31	BENNETT, Stephen		Vet Male 50-54	35

1500m

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	
1	0:06:19	HARGREAVES,. Jacob	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	83
2	0:08:29	RHODES, Sophie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	27